
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS
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SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List
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1 9513027514 PRANITA  PATRA 310621-1650 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 93.00 90.00 95.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 385.00 96.00 577.00

2 9513007409 RUDRANI  GHOSHAL 442121-1190 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 85.00 96.00 96.00 91.00 90.00 373.00 96.00 565.00

3 9313007354 PINKI  DAS 450321-1356 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 80.00 86.00 97.00 81.00 94.00 369.00 94.00 557.00

4 9313035669 SUVAJIT  DAS 451911-1116 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 60.00 90.00 94.00 90.00 87.00 365.00 94.00 553.00

5 9313032387 ANKITA  BISWAS 230921-1142 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 87.00 77.00 96.00 93.00 84.00 0.00 360.00 96.00 552.00

6 9513026634 * DEBDAS  MANDAL 453911-1114 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 82.00 90.00 87.00 90.00 99.00 367.00 90.00 547.00

7 9313027188 TIYASHA  GHOSH 230221-1678 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 90.00 76.00 77.00 95.00 94.00 356.00 94.00 544.00

8 9713008721 * SONALIKA  CHAKRABORTTY 215121-1297 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 74.00 90.00 83.00 92.00 73.00 358.00 92.00 542.00

9 9713031238 JUHITA  ESHORE 120521-1228 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 88.00 78.00 86.00 90.00 92.00 0.00 356.00 92.00 540.00

10 9113006121 * SUDIPTA   DAS 453311-1449 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 88.00 74.00 85.00 90.00 91.00 85.00 354.00 91.00 536.00

11 9513017309 PUJA  GHOSH 451021-2044 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 83.00 91.00 74.00 95.00 84.00 353.00 91.00 535.00

12 9513014177 MAITREYEE  MUKHERJEE 200321-2076 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 80.00 80.00 92.00 94.00 0.00 346.00 94.00 534.00

13 9513002512 * BIDISHA  BANERJEE 200421-1579 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 57.00 83.00 80.00 94.00 92.00 349.00 92.00 533.00

14 9113026898 SUMAN   DAS 453311-1448 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 81.00 78.00 90.00 93.00 80.00 345.00 93.00 531.00

15 9313023209 DIPTENDU  SEKHAR PANDA 455511-1133 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 80.00 74.00 93.00 94.00 62.00 341.00 94.00 529.00

16 9313024375 RANITA  CHATTERJEE 211621-1769 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 83.00 90.00 86.00 83.00 78.00 345.00 90.00 525.00

17 9513023219 * TRISHITA  MONDAL 455521-1229 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 58.00 85.00 80.00 94.00 78.00 337.00 94.00 525.00

18 9713005023 ANINDA  DAS 442921-1387 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 76.00 96.00 88.00 86.00 0.00 350.00 86.00 522.00

19 9113009784 ISITA   BHATTACHARYA 200321-2075 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 86.00 83.00 83.00 90.00 0.00 342.00 90.00 522.00

20 9713014330 MEGHA  SARKAR 160421-2322 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 55.00 80.00 90.00 86.00 86.00 342.00 90.00 522.00

21 9513033380 PUJA  MONDAL 224321-1060 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 73.00 83.00 84.00 93.00 87.00 347.00 87.00 521.00

22 9313014218 SHILPA  DAS 160421-2248 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 70.00 72.00 91.00 91.00 74.00 337.00 91.00 519.00

23 9713001202 RUPSA  PAKRASHI 431021-1593 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 57.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 74.00 338.00 90.00 518.00

24 9113002721 PARNASREE  CHAKRABORTY 453321-1204 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 74.00 88.00 83.00 87.00 81.00 342.00 87.00 516.00

25 9713012448 SUVENDU  SAHA 212611-1305 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 75.00 91.00 85.00 72.00 60.00 334.00 91.00 516.00

26 9513028510 HIRAMAN   MANDAL 161111-1558 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 64.00 86.00 86.00 85.00 88.00 345.00 85.00 515.00

27 9513019907 RAHUL  ROY 140211-1358 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 56.00 77.00 81.00 90.00 81.00 334.00 90.00 514.00

28 9513010249 MEGHA  PRAMANIK 430421-1041 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 62.00 70.00 78.00 90.00 81.00 333.00 90.00 513.00

29 9313014146 MOU  SINGH 160421-2234 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 78.00 70.00 84.00 91.00 73.00 329.00 91.00 511.00

30 9513025789 RINKI  MONDAL 454121-1053 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 74.00 80.00 83.00 90.00 55.00 329.00 90.00 509.00
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31 9513029199 ZUBAIDA  GULSANARA 440721-1129 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 74.00 84.00 62.00 68.00 88.00 332.00 88.00 508.00

32 9513012588 SUDIPA  MONDAL 453321-1033 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 60.00 88.00 77.00 90.00 84.00 339.00 84.00 507.00

33 9713002983 SANCHITA  JANA 310821-1080 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 58.00 86.00 87.00 85.00 75.00 333.00 86.00 505.00

34 9313017713 PUJA  DAS 450121-1844 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 72.00 81.00 81.00 90.00 62.00 324.00 90.00 504.00

35 9313035198 * SHARMISTHA   MONDAL 432821-1627 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 50.00 70.00 78.00 91.00 73.00 322.00 91.00 504.00

36 9713010387 SUSMITA    HALDER 451021-1503 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 57.00 78.00 82.00 81.00 83.00 336.00 83.00 502.00

37 9513004792 MANIDIPA   BARMAN 454121-1263 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 71.00 65.00 80.00 91.00 60.00 319.00 91.00 501.00

38 9313023560 ANAMIKA   CHAKRABORTY 160621-1870 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 62.00 82.00 83.00 85.00 82.00 332.00 83.00 498.00

39 9513016706 PRITAM   CHAKRABORTY 421711-1466 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 67.00 72.00 73.00 90.00 75.00 318.00 90.00 498.00

40 9513026619 * PARAMITA   MONDAL 451321-1439 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 84.00 87.00 92.00 72.00 78.00 353.00 72.00 497.00

41 9313028579 BIKASH   GHOSH 161111-1521 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 84.00 73.00 87.00 86.00 80.00 77.00 337.00 80.00 497.00

42 9513024601 * AVIJIT  GIRI 455711-1148 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 47.00 85.00 87.00 80.00 84.00 336.00 80.00 496.00

43 9113034466 * NIRMAL  DAS 161111-1565 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 62.00 87.00 87.00 83.00 73.00 330.00 83.00 496.00

44 9313014654 MOULI   MANDAL 431121-1364 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 71.00 70.00 90.00 87.00 56.00 322.00 87.00 496.00

45 9113000240 * PRIYA  MONDAL 451321-1659 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 52.00 82.00 82.00 84.00 78.00 326.00 84.00 494.00

46 9513010031 * IPSITA N/A BOSE 6624513 2019 CBSE GEN NO 92.00 77.00 77.00 79.00 72.00 76.00 325.00 0.00 494.00

47 9513021316 SOMA  MONDAL 454121-1239 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 80.00 73.00 77.00 86.00 65.00 321.00 86.00 493.00

48 9713007348 MEGHA   BISWAS 210221-1665 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 70.00 77.00 85.00 83.00 77.00 326.00 83.00 492.00

49 9313010087 RAJESH  PATAWARY 453311-1774 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 57.00 77.00 90.00 78.00 64.00 312.00 90.00 492.00

50 9713016697 * SOUVIK MANDAL NO MANDAL 201011-1581 2016 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 68.00 80.00 88.00 80.00 45.00 330.00 80.00 490.00

51 9313035248 SOURAV   DAS 465711-1190 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 58.00 87.00 76.00 80.00 85.00 328.00 80.00 488.00

52 9513008471 PUBALI  CHOUDHURY 160421-2246 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 73.00 85.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 318.00 85.00 488.00

53 9313025226 SWETA  DAS 230221-1682 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 86.00 70.00 76.00 85.00 57.00 317.00 85.00 487.00

54 9313014003 SRIPARNA  SENGUPTA 200321-2078 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 77.00 65.00 65.00 91.00 0.00 304.00 91.00 486.00

55 9313012725 ARPITA  BANERJEE 230821-1528 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 80.00 70.00 75.00 84.00 58.00 317.00 84.00 485.00

56 9513023093 RUDRA PRASHAD MONDAL 463011-1424 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 51.00 82.00 77.00 75.00 74.00 320.00 82.00 484.00

57 9513010580 GOBINDA  MONDAL 454111-1503 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 54.00 73.00 67.00 86.00 83.00 312.00 86.00 484.00

58 9313026796 SUSMITA   MONDAL 220221-1375 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 77.00 87.00 73.00 63.00 55.00 310.00 87.00 484.00

59 9513022581 PRIYANKA  GHOSH 212021-1364 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 70.00 80.00 87.00 70.00 70.00 308.00 87.00 482.00

60 9313022781 SUVOSHREE  HALDER 454121-1451 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 65.00 74.00 62.00 91.00 0.00 300.00 91.00 482.00
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61 9313036223 MOUMITA  SAMANTA 462321-1522 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 76.00 80.00 63.00 84.00 60.00 313.00 84.00 481.00

62 9313036388 * NANDITA  SARKAR 160721-1592 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 43.00 43.00 70.00 70.00 90.00 301.00 90.00 481.00

63 9313002087 SUCHANDA  NASKAR 450221-1120 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 65.00 71.00 72.00 57.00 52.00 91.00 299.00 91.00 481.00

64 9513017476 PUJA  ROY 160621-1024 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 41.00 75.00 60.00 80.00 87.00 320.00 80.00 480.00

65 9713021859 CHUMKI  MONDAL 462721-1242 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 71.00 77.00 77.00 82.00 55.00 316.00 82.00 480.00

66 9313017813 * AGNIVO  BARMAN 130411-1414 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 73.00 68.00 60.00 88.00 0.00 303.00 88.00 479.00

67 9513022491 SAMRAT  MONDAL 462311-1396 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 44.00 77.00 82.00 66.00 81.00 316.00 81.00 478.00

68 9713022158 SONIA  SINGH 401021-1127 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 80.00 82.00 65.00 78.00 81.00 321.00 78.00 477.00

69 9513007789 NEHA  ROY 130421-1282 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 78.00 86.00 70.00 80.00 0.00 316.00 80.00 476.00

70 9513002598 SUSMITA   DEB 454121-1258 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 75.00 66.00 70.00 85.00 51.00 306.00 85.00 476.00

71 9113021746 TITLI  GHOROI 701752-0424 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 76.00 80.00 74.00 70.00 0.00 315.00 80.00 475.00

72 9113025425 ANJANA  MONDAL 451021-1146 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 74.00 50.00 55.00 80.00 82.00 311.00 82.00 475.00

73 9313013698 SOURAV  DAS 452311-1047 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 56.00 71.00 73.00 85.00 0.00 305.00 85.00 475.00

74 9513033125 JAYANTA   SARKAR 160812-1004 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 40.00 76.00 58.00 86.00 0.00 302.00 86.00 474.00

75 9713019361 DEBOSMITA   CHATTERJEE 214421-1035 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 65.00 88.00 73.00 60.00 50.00 297.00 88.00 473.00

76 9113031179 JYOTI  BARMAN 120221-1391 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 66.00 71.00 82.00 81.00 0.00 310.00 81.00 472.00

77 9713015837 * KAUSHIK  BISWAS 410211-1346 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 63.00 72.00 81.00 70.00 83.00 306.00 83.00 472.00

78 9513017674 DEBANJAN   CHOUDHURY 118003-1186 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 80.00 70.00 81.00 60.00 52.00 306.00 81.00 468.00

79 9713012379 * MRINAL   DAS 450411-1324 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 56.00 63.00 80.00 86.00 0.00 296.00 86.00 468.00

80 9713012345 SWARUP   BISWAS 454111-1681 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 80.00 65.00 60.00 85.00 55.00 297.00 85.00 467.00

81 9513015267 DEBATRI  KUNDU 430621-1439 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 72.00 84.00 82.00 57.00 56.00 298.00 84.00 466.00

82 9313004942 PAMPA  KARMAKAR 451021-1791 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 66.00 90.00 72.00 81.00 80.00 325.00 0.00 465.00

83 9313007164 SUSMITA  SAHA 400521-1661 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 42.00 78.00 71.00 80.00 76.00 305.00 80.00 465.00

84 9713023763 * RAYNASA  MALLICK 2192125/078 2019 ISC GEN NO 74.00 77.00 70.00 73.00 87.00 0.00 311.00 0.00 462.00

85 9313007797 RAHUL   GHOSH 400711-1140 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 61.00 86.00 67.00 80.00 0.00 298.00 80.00 458.00

86 9113015813 SRITAMA  SARKAR 454121-1264 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 60.00 88.00 62.00 45.00 0.00 282.00 88.00 458.00

87 9513022782 ARPITA  MANDAL 456721-1140 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 65.00 53.00 78.00 74.00 80.00 60.00 297.00 80.00 457.00

88 9313003758 SURAIYA  KHATUN 450321-1827 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 65.00 71.00 70.00 72.00 81.00 295.00 81.00 457.00

89 9313014579 SUBHASREE ROY ADHIKARY 460312-1136 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 60.00 63.00 86.00 74.00 70.00 308.00 74.00 456.00

90 9713019016 BISHAL  MAJUMDER 140111-1578 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 70.00 66.00 70.00 83.00 54.00 289.00 83.00 455.00
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91 9313029595 MADHUMITA  GHOSH 160421-2305 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 47.00 60.00 84.00 78.00 50.00 287.00 84.00 455.00

92 9113008641 * SOUMEN   DAS 401311-1198 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 53.00 77.00 82.00 80.00 68.00 320.00 0.00 454.00

93 9513011618 SNEHA  SARKAR 160421-1385 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 82.00 74.00 55.00 81.00 55.00 45.00 292.00 81.00 454.00

94 9313005245 SOHELI  GHOSH 451021-2052 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 54.00 83.00 77.00 72.00 60.00 307.00 72.00 451.00

95 9513008696 ANUSREE   MONDAL 450121-1860 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 63.00 77.00 51.00 80.00 46.00 291.00 80.00 451.00

96 9713006912 SROBONA   MAJUMDAR 410121-2044 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 80.00 73.00 60.00 57.00 74.00 301.00 74.00 449.00

97 9313035007 PUNAM  MAJUMDER 130121-1389 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 68.00 65.00 62.00 80.00 0.00 288.00 80.00 448.00

98 9513004713 SHREYA  MONDAL 450421-1174 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 70.00 68.00 64.00 78.00 0.00 291.00 78.00 447.00

99 9713007745 SAJAL  BAURI 400711-1142 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 45.00 54.00 80.00 50.00 83.00 281.00 83.00 447.00

100 9713025232 SAMPA  PATRA 312821-1385 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 68.00 72.00 67.00 76.00 0.00 293.00 76.00 445.00

101 9113025091 HOSNA  KHATUN 451021-1752 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 60.00 75.00 67.00 77.00 0.00 289.00 77.00 443.00

102 9513032394 SUDIPTA   BARMAN 200311-1380 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 71.00 56.00 57.00 81.00 0.00 281.00 81.00 443.00

103 9513036109 SANTANU  SINGHA 300111-1289 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 74.00 67.00 96.00 67.00 50.00 307.00 67.00 441.00

104 9113025856 NEHA  DAS 442121-1171 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 86.00 72.00 72.00 58.00 70.00 300.00 70.00 440.00

105 9513030903 BALLAV  PATRA 451311-1434 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 65.00 80.00 78.00 71.00 70.00 299.00 70.00 439.00

106 9313019209 * PRITI  SAHA 445021-1235 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 67.00 56.00 82.00 71.00 76.00 296.00 71.00 438.00

107 9713026492 * MANGALDIP   KAYAL 451711-1083 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 60.00 83.00 70.00 75.00 45.00 288.00 75.00 438.00

108 9313011973 * RANI   MUKHERJEE 421121-1979 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 81.00 72.00 68.00 72.00 61.00 293.00 72.00 437.00

109 9713012033 ROHIT   CHAKROBORTY 454111-1531 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 74.00 52.00 72.00 75.00 65.00 286.00 75.00 436.00

110 9713031276 DEBASHIS  BARMAN 120411-1363 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 44.00 70.00 67.00 70.00 88.00 295.00 70.00 435.00

111 9713007669 SURAVI  DAS 160421-1390 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 53.00 58.00 80.00 78.00 56.00 279.00 78.00 435.00

112 9313022255 * SAPTAK SAPTAK SAHA SAHA 465911-1112 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 50.00 74.00 71.00 77.00 55.00 292.00 71.00 434.00

113 9513023976 BIKAS  HALDER 450311-1247 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 44.00 80.00 56.00 67.00 70.00 273.00 80.00 433.00

114 9713029130 ROHIT   MANDAL 451211-1197 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 50.00 71.00 63.00 73.00 75.00 282.00 75.00 432.00

115 9113005159 AISHWARYA  ROY 464021-2093 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 66.00 77.00 67.00 73.00 57.00 283.00 73.00 429.00

116 9113021473 SHIPRA  SING  SARDAR 220521-1080 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 66.00 70.00 55.00 78.00 78.00 67.00 293.00 67.00 427.00

117 9713018852 SUCHETA  ROY 460821-1535 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 50.00 68.00 76.00 73.00 64.00 53.00 281.00 73.00 427.00

118 9313033784 * SANDIP   MANNA 462411-2517 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 70.00 73.00 78.00 60.00 67.00 62.00 288.00 67.00 422.00

119 9713005980 ABHIJIT  SAHA 160411-2223 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 66.00 67.00 73.00 72.00 61.00 0.00 278.00 72.00 422.00

120 9313035231 * SUSHOUVAN  DAS 130311-1437 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 44.00 65.00 73.00 65.00 42.00 276.00 73.00 422.00
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121 9313016056 SUMITRA   RANJIT 451721-1592 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 52.00 58.00 64.00 70.00 75.00 272.00 75.00 422.00

122 9513005530 DEBOPRIYA   PANDA 450821-1564 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 53.00 63.00 78.00 61.00 61.00 265.00 78.00 421.00

123 9113031135 DHRITIMAN  DEY 460611-1581 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 51.00 48.00 53.00 71.00 80.00 57.00 261.00 80.00 421.00

124 9713005568 SANGITA  PRAMANIK 451021-1783 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 47.00 76.00 66.00 74.00 68.00 284.00 68.00 420.00

125 9513032744 * MALLIKA   HEMBRAM 330621-1070 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 68.00 60.00 78.00 70.00 60.00 46.00 276.00 70.00 416.00

126 9313021069 RINI  NASKAR 451021-1931 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 73.00 62.00 72.00 55.00 52.00 269.00 72.00 413.00

127 9513031034 * BISWAJIT BISWAJIT DEY DEY 311211-0381 2014 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 30.00 78.00 71.00 55.00 61.00 270.00 71.00 412.00

128 9713015493 * SAYAN   SAHA 130711-1270 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 44.00 83.00 82.00 80.00 51.00 305.00 0.00 409.00

129 9713010526 MAMPI   JHA 450321-1818 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 72.00 74.00 60.00 43.00 43.00 259.00 74.00 407.00

130 9513022757 BALARAM  NAIYA 450411-1521 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 62.00 72.00 55.00 47.00 0.00 259.00 72.00 403.00

131 9713017981 KOEL  HALDER 160421-2261 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 63.00 60.00 46.00 76.00 65.00 66.00 270.00 66.00 402.00

132 9513033037 * SOUMEN  MONDAL 400511-1178 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 55.00 42.00 53.00 75.00 57.00 251.00 75.00 401.00

133 9713024420 SRIPARNA  PRAMANIK 463021-1084 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 51.00 60.00 50.00 61.00 76.00 52.00 249.00 76.00 401.00

134 9513013087 POULOMI  DAS 400821-1920 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 73.00 47.00 57.00 51.00 68.00 264.00 68.00 400.00

135 9113008621 * ARUNIKA  DUTTA 460521-1866 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 43.00 55.00 64.00 71.00 62.00 258.00 71.00 400.00

136 9713010961 PRIYANKA  BISWAS 451021-2059 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 43.00 48.00 47.00 80.00 42.00 235.00 80.00 395.00

137 9713009678 ANANYA  GOSWAMI 160421-2481 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 48.00 62.00 57.00 58.00 72.00 42.00 249.00 72.00 393.00

138 9113035173 RITA  MONDAL 452521-1246 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 65.00 62.00 61.00 48.00 64.00 68.00 259.00 64.00 387.00

139 9713015423 PALLABI   MONDAL 450821-1943 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 65.00 43.00 68.00 68.00 47.00 0.00 248.00 68.00 384.00

140 9113009724 DEBLINA  PARAMANIK 420921-1009 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 62.00 50.00 70.00 61.00 36.00 260.00 61.00 382.00

141 9513026891 MUNMUN  SARKAR 460521-1381 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 58.00 66.00 48.00 62.00 48.00 72.00 258.00 62.00 382.00

142 9713012238 SHRUTI  SEWLY 450821-1940 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 68.00 56.00 67.00 63.00 50.00 0.00 254.00 63.00 380.00

143 9313015026 POULOMI  SAHA 400821-2009 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 66.00 43.00 51.00 51.00 36.00 241.00 0.00 380.00

144 9113029579 ARATI GANESH TUDU TUDU 222421-1190 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 50.00 65.00 62.00 63.00 58.00 0.00 248.00 63.00 374.00

145 9713020948 RAJA  HALDER 400511-1602 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 42.00 66.00 57.00 57.00 58.00 241.00 66.00 373.00

146 9713007887 SUBHRAJEET  BAIDYA 400711-1139 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 48.00 48.00 45.00 76.00 44.00 67.00 239.00 67.00 373.00

147 9713026389 SOURADIPTA   CHAKRABORTY 421211-1674 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 45.00 58.00 67.00 61.00 50.00 248.00 61.00 370.00

148 9313030353 TANMOY  KUMAR DAS 160411-2116 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 42.00 60.00 48.00 65.00 52.00 239.00 65.00 369.00

149 9713036521 * AMIT  MURMU 160611-1516 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 62.00 65.00 47.00 52.00 63.00 0.00 242.00 63.00 368.00

150 9513032091 NITU  BAIDYA 454121-1676 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 70.00 51.00 64.00 56.00 53.00 254.00 53.00 360.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

151 9313014964 SUPRIYA  MISHRA 461711-1297 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 47.00 57.00 57.00 62.00 64.00 240.00 57.00 354.00

152 9513028959 ARPITA  ORAW 401021-1049 2019 WBCHSE ST NO 62.00 60.00 52.00 50.00 60.00 50.00 234.00 60.00 354.00

153 9513034423 JOYDROTH   MANDAL 161111-1436 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 50.00 42.00 55.00 45.00 67.00 40.00 217.00 67.00 351.00

154 9513011183 SUPRIYO  BERA 401211-1338 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 42.00 50.00 50.00 45.00 61.00 224.00 61.00 346.00

155 9713018347 * NISHA   BISWAS 451021-1500 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 42.00 51.00 52.00 57.00 60.00 224.00 60.00 344.00

156 9313032537 TAPASI  BARMAN 400521-1486 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 46.00 55.00 43.00 46.00 64.00 27.00 211.00 64.00 339.00

157 9713012461 *SAYANI SAYANI BHATTACHARJEE BHATTACHARJEE401321-1656 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 42.00 66.00 54.00 56.00 47.00 236.00 0.00 338.00

158 9513013134 SUTIRTHA   GANGULY 401111-1096 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 40.00 61.00 47.00 56.00 51.00 224.00 56.00 336.00

159 9313027481 MOUSUMI  BISWAS 463921-1403 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 44.00 70.00 52.00 47.00 44.00 229.00 52.00 333.00

160 9713008446 PRIYANKA   MAHESHYA 400521-1494 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 45.00 45.00 43.00 62.00 31.00 207.00 62.00 331.00

161 9513013643 DIYA  KUNDU 461721-1441 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 54.00 45.00 44.00 55.00 58.00 33.00 212.00 58.00 328.00

162 9713014449 AMAR   BISWAS 215411-1076 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 46.00 40.00 62.00 47.00 40.00 30.00 195.00 62.00 319.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY :SC    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

1 9513027514 PRANITA  PATRA 310621-1650 2019 WBCHSE 93.00 90.00 95.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 385.00 96.00 577.00

2 9313032387 ANKITA  BISWAS 230921-1142 2019 WBCHSE 87.00 77.00 96.00 93.00 84.00 0.00 360.00 96.00 552.00

3 9713031238 JUHITA  ESHORE 120521-1228 2019 WBCHSE 88.00 78.00 86.00 90.00 92.00 0.00 356.00 92.00 540.00

4 9513025789 RINKI  MONDAL 454121-1053 2019 WBCHSE 76.00 74.00 80.00 83.00 90.00 55.00 329.00 90.00 509.00

5 9513012588 SUDIPA  MONDAL 453321-1033 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 60.00 88.00 77.00 90.00 84.00 339.00 84.00 507.00

6 9713010387 SUSMITA    HALDER 451021-1503 2019 WBCHSE 90.00 57.00 78.00 82.00 81.00 83.00 336.00 83.00 502.00

7 9513004792 MANIDIPA   BARMAN 454121-1263 2019 WBCHSE 77.00 71.00 65.00 80.00 91.00 60.00 319.00 91.00 501.00

8 9513026619 * PARAMITA   MONDAL 451321-1439 2019 WBCHSE 90.00 84.00 87.00 92.00 72.00 78.00 353.00 72.00 497.00

9 9113000240 * PRIYA  MONDAL 451321-1659 2019 WBCHSE 74.00 52.00 82.00 82.00 84.00 78.00 326.00 84.00 494.00

10 9513021316 SOMA  MONDAL 454121-1239 2019 WBCHSE 78.00 80.00 73.00 77.00 86.00 65.00 321.00 86.00 493.00

11 9713007348 MEGHA   BISWAS 210221-1665 2019 WBCHSE 81.00 70.00 77.00 85.00 83.00 77.00 326.00 83.00 492.00

12 9313010087 RAJESH  PATAWARY 453311-1774 2019 WBCHSE 67.00 57.00 77.00 90.00 78.00 64.00 312.00 90.00 492.00

13 9713016697 * SOUVIK MANDAL NO MANDAL 201011-1581 2016 WBCHSE 82.00 68.00 80.00 88.00 80.00 45.00 330.00 80.00 490.00

14 9313035248 SOURAV   DAS 465711-1190 2019 WBCHSE 60.00 58.00 87.00 76.00 80.00 85.00 328.00 80.00 488.00

15 9313025226 SWETA  DAS 230221-1682 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 86.00 70.00 76.00 85.00 57.00 317.00 85.00 487.00

16 9513010580 GOBINDA  MONDAL 454111-1503 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 54.00 73.00 67.00 86.00 83.00 312.00 86.00 484.00

17 9313022781 SUVOSHREE  HALDER 454121-1451 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 65.00 74.00 62.00 91.00 0.00 300.00 91.00 482.00

18 9313036388 * NANDITA  SARKAR 160721-1592 2019 WBCHSE 71.00 43.00 43.00 70.00 70.00 90.00 301.00 90.00 481.00

19 9313002087 SUCHANDA  NASKAR 450221-1120 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 71.00 72.00 57.00 52.00 91.00 299.00 91.00 481.00

20 9513017476 PUJA  ROY 160621-1024 2019 WBCHSE 78.00 41.00 75.00 60.00 80.00 87.00 320.00 80.00 480.00

21 9713021859 CHUMKI  MONDAL 462721-1242 2019 WBCHSE 80.00 71.00 77.00 77.00 82.00 55.00 316.00 82.00 480.00

22 9313017813 * AGNIVO  BARMAN 130411-1414 2019 WBCHSE 74.00 73.00 68.00 60.00 88.00 0.00 303.00 88.00 479.00

23 9513022491 SAMRAT  MONDAL 462311-1396 2019 WBCHSE 76.00 44.00 77.00 82.00 66.00 81.00 316.00 81.00 478.00

24 9513007789 NEHA  ROY 130421-1282 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 78.00 86.00 70.00 80.00 0.00 316.00 80.00 476.00

25 9113025425 ANJANA  MONDAL 451021-1146 2019 WBCHSE 75.00 74.00 50.00 55.00 80.00 82.00 311.00 82.00 475.00

26 9513033125 JAYANTA   SARKAR 160812-1004 2019 WBCHSE 82.00 40.00 76.00 58.00 86.00 0.00 302.00 86.00 474.00

27 9113031179 JYOTI  BARMAN 120221-1391 2019 WBCHSE 76.00 66.00 71.00 82.00 81.00 0.00 310.00 81.00 472.00

28 9713015837 * KAUSHIK  BISWAS 410211-1346 2019 WBCHSE 66.00 63.00 72.00 81.00 70.00 83.00 306.00 83.00 472.00

29 9713012379 * MRINAL   DAS 450411-1324 2019 WBCHSE 67.00 56.00 63.00 80.00 86.00 0.00 296.00 86.00 468.00

30 9713012345 SWARUP   BISWAS 454111-1681 2019 WBCHSE 67.00 80.00 65.00 60.00 85.00 55.00 297.00 85.00 467.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY :SC    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

31 9113015813 SRITAMA  SARKAR 454121-1264 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 60.00 88.00 62.00 45.00 0.00 282.00 88.00 458.00

32 9513022782 ARPITA  MANDAL 456721-1140 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 53.00 78.00 74.00 80.00 60.00 297.00 80.00 457.00

33 9513011618 SNEHA  SARKAR 160421-1385 2019 WBCHSE 82.00 74.00 55.00 81.00 55.00 45.00 292.00 81.00 454.00

34 9513008696 ANUSREE   MONDAL 450121-1860 2019 WBCHSE 71.00 63.00 77.00 51.00 80.00 46.00 291.00 80.00 451.00

35 9313035007 PUNAM  MAJUMDER 130121-1389 2019 WBCHSE 75.00 68.00 65.00 62.00 80.00 0.00 288.00 80.00 448.00

36 9513004713 SHREYA  MONDAL 450421-1174 2019 WBCHSE 75.00 70.00 68.00 64.00 78.00 0.00 291.00 78.00 447.00

37 9713007745 SAJAL  BAURI 400711-1142 2019 WBCHSE 64.00 45.00 54.00 80.00 50.00 83.00 281.00 83.00 447.00

38 9713025232 SAMPA  PATRA 312821-1385 2019 WBCHSE 77.00 68.00 72.00 67.00 76.00 0.00 293.00 76.00 445.00

39 9513032394 SUDIPTA   BARMAN 200311-1380 2019 WBCHSE 72.00 71.00 56.00 57.00 81.00 0.00 281.00 81.00 443.00

40 9513030903 BALLAV  PATRA 451311-1434 2018 WBCHSE 70.00 65.00 80.00 78.00 71.00 70.00 299.00 70.00 439.00

41 9313019209 * PRITI  SAHA 445021-1235 2018 WBCHSE 66.00 67.00 56.00 82.00 71.00 76.00 296.00 71.00 438.00

42 9713031276 DEBASHIS  BARMAN 120411-1363 2019 WBCHSE 64.00 44.00 70.00 67.00 70.00 88.00 295.00 70.00 435.00

43 9713007669 SURAVI  DAS 160421-1390 2019 WBCHSE 63.00 53.00 58.00 80.00 78.00 56.00 279.00 78.00 435.00

44 9713029130 ROHIT   MANDAL 451211-1197 2019 WBCHSE 63.00 50.00 71.00 63.00 73.00 75.00 282.00 75.00 432.00

45 9713018852 SUCHETA  ROY 460821-1535 2019 WBCHSE 50.00 68.00 76.00 73.00 64.00 53.00 281.00 73.00 427.00

46 9713005980 ABHIJIT  SAHA 160411-2223 2019 WBCHSE 66.00 67.00 73.00 72.00 61.00 0.00 278.00 72.00 422.00

47 9313016056 SUMITRA   RANJIT 451721-1592 2019 WBCHSE 63.00 52.00 58.00 64.00 70.00 75.00 272.00 75.00 422.00

48 9713005568 SANGITA  PRAMANIK 451021-1783 2019 WBCHSE 63.00 47.00 76.00 66.00 74.00 68.00 284.00 68.00 420.00

49 9713017981 KOEL  HALDER 160421-2261 2019 WBCHSE 63.00 60.00 46.00 76.00 65.00 66.00 270.00 66.00 402.00

50 9513033037 * SOUMEN  MONDAL 400511-1178 2019 WBCHSE 64.00 55.00 42.00 53.00 75.00 57.00 251.00 75.00 401.00

51 9713024420 SRIPARNA  PRAMANIK 463021-1084 2019 WBCHSE 51.00 60.00 50.00 61.00 76.00 52.00 249.00 76.00 401.00

52 9713010961 PRIYANKA  BISWAS 451021-2059 2019 WBCHSE 60.00 43.00 48.00 47.00 80.00 42.00 235.00 80.00 395.00

53 9113035173 RITA  MONDAL 452521-1246 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 62.00 61.00 48.00 64.00 68.00 259.00 64.00 387.00

54 9713015423 PALLABI   MONDAL 450821-1943 2019 WBCHSE 65.00 43.00 68.00 68.00 47.00 0.00 248.00 68.00 384.00

55 9513026891 MUNMUN  SARKAR 460521-1381 2019 WBCHSE 58.00 66.00 48.00 62.00 48.00 72.00 258.00 62.00 382.00

56 9713012238 SHRUTI  SEWLY 450821-1940 2019 WBCHSE 68.00 56.00 67.00 63.00 50.00 0.00 254.00 63.00 380.00

57 9713020948 RAJA  HALDER 400511-1602 2019 WBCHSE 60.00 42.00 66.00 57.00 57.00 58.00 241.00 66.00 373.00

58 9713007887 SUBHRAJEET  BAIDYA 400711-1139 2019 WBCHSE 48.00 48.00 45.00 76.00 44.00 67.00 239.00 67.00 373.00

59 9513034423 JOYDROTH   MANDAL 161111-1436 2019 WBCHSE 50.00 42.00 55.00 45.00 67.00 40.00 217.00 67.00 351.00

60 9313032537 TAPASI  BARMAN 400521-1486 2019 WBCHSE 46.00 55.00 43.00 46.00 64.00 27.00 211.00 64.00 339.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY :SC    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

61 9713014449 AMAR   BISWAS 215411-1076 2019 WBCHSE 46.00 40.00 62.00 47.00 40.00 30.00 195.00 62.00 319.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY :ST    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

1 9113021473 SHIPRA  SING  SARDAR 220521-1080 2019 WBCHSE 66.00 70.00 55.00 78.00 78.00 67.00 293.00 67.00 427.00

2 9513032744 * MALLIKA   HEMBRAM 330621-1070 2019 WBCHSE 68.00 60.00 78.00 70.00 60.00 46.00 276.00 70.00 416.00

3 9113029579 ARATI GANESH TUDU TUDU 222421-1190 2019 WBCHSE 50.00 65.00 62.00 63.00 58.00 0.00 248.00 63.00 374.00

4 9713036521 * AMIT  MURMU 160611-1516 2019 WBCHSE 62.00 65.00 47.00 52.00 63.00 0.00 242.00 63.00 368.00

5 9513028959 ARPITA  ORAW 401021-1049 2019 WBCHSE 62.00 60.00 52.00 50.00 60.00 50.00 234.00 60.00 354.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + SANSKRIT*2 ( PASSED WITH SANSKRIT) OR TOP FOUR SUBJECTS

+ SUM OF TWO LANGUAGE (PASSED WITHOUT SANSKRIT))
SUBJECT :SANSKRIT                             CATEGORY :OBC-B    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 SNSK CR.PT

1 9113006121 * SUDIPTA   DAS 453311-1449 2019 WBCHSE 88.00 74.00 85.00 90.00 91.00 85.00 354.00 91.00 536.00

2 9313028579 BIKASH   GHOSH 161111-1521 2019 WBCHSE 84.00 73.00 87.00 86.00 80.00 77.00 337.00 80.00 497.00

3 9313033784 * SANDIP   MANNA 462411-2517 2019 WBCHSE 70.00 73.00 78.00 60.00 67.00 62.00 288.00 67.00 422.00
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